ALl

ALL

races F

Rac
SK

612 Brenna Ritchie USA

670 Meret Siblik USA

676 Emily Hochstatter UsA

617 Ashley Anderson UsA

613 Alisan Vrana UsA
races M

5K
5K
5K
5K

F
F
F
F
F

32
17
39
37
35

3:56
4:38
5:03
5:17
5:17

o

0:19:41
0:23:17
0:25:22
0:26:32
0:26:33

Chip Time
0:19:40
0:23:11
0:25:15
0:26:27
0:26:29

-

1
b
3
4
5

582
580
656
658
590

Andy Duran USA
Leo Clapp USA
Schmidt HWyatt USA
Greer William UsA
Paul Paul USA

5K
5K
5K
5K

== X T X X

13
13
13
31

3:37
3:42
3:52
3:54
4:01

DC)C)OO

118:05
118:32
119:24
119:31
120:05

0:18:05
0:18:32
0:13:24
0:19:31
0:20:05

MYLAPS

1/1



