
All races F

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Age	Pace	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	612	Brenna Ritchie	USA	5K	F	32	3:56	0:19:41	0:19:40
2	670	Meret Siblik	USA	5K	F	17	4:38	0:23:17	0:23:11
3	676	Emily Hochstatter	USA	5K	F	39	5:03	0:25:22	0:25:15
4	617	Ashley Anderson	USA	5K	F	37	5:17	0:26:32	0:26:27
5	613	Alison Vrana	USA	5K	F	35	5:17	0:26:33	0:26:29

All races M

Pos	Bib#	Athlete	Team	Race	Sex	Age	Pace	Gun Time	Chip Time
1	582	Andy Duran	USA	5K	M	15	3:37	0:18:05	0:18:05
2	580	Leo Clapp	USA	5K	M	13	3:42	0:18:32	0:18:32
3	656	Schmidt Wyatt	USA	5K	M	13	3:52	0:19:24	0:19:24
4	658	Greer William	USA	5K	M	13	3:54	0:19:31	0:19:31
5	590	Paul Paul	USA	5K	M	31	4:01	0:20:05	0:20:05